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Congressional Candidate Table 8g

Top 50 House Campaigns by Debts Owed
January 1, 2011 - June 30, 2011

Candidate Name
FLINN, GEORGE S. JR.
CORWIN, JANE
DOHENY, MATTHEW
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE

State District

TN
NY
NY
FL
MO

CANSECO, FRANCISCO RAUL QUICO R. TX

FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)

LIBERATORE, PHILIP LAURENCE
FLORES, BILL

HUEY, CRAIG

HANNA, RICHARD

FLEMING, JOHN C MR. JR.
HAYWORTH, NAN
SCHWEIKERT, DAVID
ALTSCHULER, RANDOLPH MR.
RICHARDSON, LAURA
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P.
MCKINLEY, DAVID B.
RENACCI, JAMES B

FRANKS, TRENT

BACHMANN, MICHELE
KELLY, GEORGE J JR J. JR.
MATHEWS, E. PETER
GUINTA, FRANK

RIGELL, EDWARD SCOTT MR.
BIGGERT, JUDY

RUNYAN, JON

AMASH, JUSTIN
MALDONADO, ABEL
PATTERSON, VANCE

HIMES, JIM

BLACK, DIANE L MRS.
SCHMIDT, JEANNETTE H
ATKINSON, JOHN M

TAYLOR, JEFF

BERA, AMERISH

HECK, DENNIS

SHERMAN, BRAD

DELBENE, SUZAN K
FLEISCHMANN, CHARLES J
HOCHUL, KATHLEEN COURTNEY
MILLER, CRAIG S

MOISE, RUDOLPH
SCATURRO, FRANK
HOOSER, GARY L
HARRINGTON, KAREN
BARLETTA, LOU

MCCAUL, MICHAEL

ANGLE, SHARRON E

GEMMA, ANTHONY P

IL

CA
TX
CA
NY
LA
NY
AZ
NY
CA
NJ
wVv
OH
AZ
MN
PA
CA
NH
VA
IL
NJ
MI
CA
NC
CT
TN
OH
IL
CA
CA
WA
CA
WA
TN
NY
FL
FL
NY
HI
FL
PA
X
NV
RI

09
26
21
09
03
23
11
08
17
36
22
04
18
06
01
44
11
01
16
08
06
03
47
01
02
11
03
03
24
11
04
06
02
03
20
07
10
30
01
03
27
06
24
04
02
23
11
10
2
1

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open  Debts Owed
Challenger $3,500,000
Open $2,760,000
Challenger $2,265,000
Challenger $1,323,916
Incumbent $1,290,000
Incumbent $1,150,947
Challenger $1,046,550
Challenger $735,000
Incumbent $713,574
Challenger $614,072
Incumbent $530,753
Incumbent $525,600
Incumbent $507,329
Incumbent $501,800
Challenger $500,000
Incumbent $449,835
Incumbent $441,079
Incumbent $415,000
Incumbent $370,000
Incumbent $367,884
Incumbent $364,120
Incumbent $353,995
Challenger $349,511
Incumbent $336,622
Incumbent $324,500
Incumbent $298,250
Incumbent $283,706
Incumbent $279,939
Challenger $278,050
Open $277,500
Incumbent $276,856
Incumbent $274,362
Incumbent $274,150
Challenger $270,000
Challenger $263,562
Challenger $262,289
Challenger $252,286
Incumbent $251,926
Incumbent $250,000
Incumbent $250,000
Incumbent $250,000
Challenger $250,000
Challenger $247,880
Challenger $237,980
Open $235,194
Challenger $228,568
Incumbent $227,699
Incumbent $209,384
Challenger $207,511
Challenger $200,819



